TAMPA BAY WATCH PRESENTS:



EARTH NIGHT 2024 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

The Tampa Bay Watch Discovery Center's annual party, Earth Night, will be held Thursday, April 18th, 2024 from 5:00 to 8:00 PM at Tampa Bay Watch Headquarters in Tierra Verde, FL. Guests at this year's event – Eat, Art, Earth! – are invited to sample unique, planet-friendly ingredients prepared by talented faces from our area's culinary scene. Our bar will feature delicious house beverages, and food-inspired creations by some of Tampa Bay's most talented artists will be up for auction. The evening is a celebration of sustainability, and an occasion to learn how you can eat well for your health and the planet.

Proceeds from this event will help students from underserved local communities participate in meaningful marine science education programs hosted by the Tampa Bay Watch Discovery Center.

There are a variety of opportunities to join us as an Earth Night 2024 partner. You will find more information below. Thank you for your support of Tampa Bay Watch's mission to foster a healthy Tampa Bay watershed through community-driven restoration projects, education programs, and outreach initiatives.

EARTH NIGHT SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

\$25,000 CAVIAR PRESENTING SPONSOR

- 20 event tickets
- 2 prominently displayed logo banners at Earth Night 2024
- Headline acknowledgement in event marketing materials, including event website, kiosk at the Discovery Center on the St. Pete Pier, dedicated posts on Tampa Bay Watch's social media accounts, mention in Tampa Bay Watch's e-newsletter, press releases, and more
- Headline logo placement in the event program and signage
- A custom charter for up to 40 guests aboard the Discovery's Center's eco vessel, with beverages and hors d'oeuvres included, to be scheduled at a mutually agreed upon time



tbwearthnight.org (727) 291-4103 Tampa Bay Watch is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit.

• Tampa Bay Watch is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit and will provide a receipt for your tax deductible donation

\$10,000 FILET SPONSOR

- 12 event tickets
- Acknowledgement in event marketing materials, including event website, kiosk at the Discovery Center on the St. Pete Pier, dedicated posts on Tampa Bay Watch's social media accounts, mention in Tampa Bay Watch's e-newsletter, press releases, and more
- Prominent logo placement in the event program and signage
- A custom charter for up to 20 guests aboard the Discovery's Center's eco vessel, to be scheduled at a mutually agreed upon time
- Tampa Bay Watch is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit and will provide a receipt for your tax deductible donation

\$5,000 WILD BOAR SPONSOR

- 8 event tickets
- Acknowledgement in event marketing materials, including event website, kiosk at the Discovery Center on the St. Pete Pier, dedicated posts on Tampa Bay Watch's social media accounts, mention in Tampa Bay Watch's e-newsletter, press releases, and more
- Prominent logo placement in the event program and signage
- 8 tickets to enjoy an eco tour aboard the Discovery's Center's eco vessel, to be scheduled at a mutually agreed upon time
- Tampa Bay Watch is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit and will provide a receipt for your tax deductible donation

\$2,500 OYSTER SPONSOR

- 6 event tickets
- Acknowledgement in event marketing materials, including the event website and shared sponsor posts on Tampa Bay Watch's social media accounts
- Logo included in the event program and signage
- 6 tickets to enjoy an eco tour aboard the Discovery's Center's eco vessel, to be scheduled at a mutually agreed upon time
- Tampa Bay Watch is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit and will provide a receipt for your tax deductible donation

\$1,000 MUSHROOM SPONSOR

- 4 event tickets
- Acknowledgement in event marketing materials, including the event website and shared sponsor posts on Tampa Bay Watch's social media accounts
- Logo included in the event program and signage
- 4 tickets to enjoy an eco tour aboard the Discovery's Center's eco vessel, to be scheduled at a mutually agreed upon time
- Tampa Bay Watch is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit and will provide a receipt for your tax deductible donation



\$500 SEAWEED SPONSOR

- 2 event tickets
- Acknowledgement in event marketing materials, including the event website and shared sponsor posts on Tampa Bay Watch's social media accounts
- Logo included in the event program and signage
- 2 tickets to enjoy an eco tour aboard the Discovery's Center's eco vessel, to be scheduled at a mutually agreed upon time
- Tampa Bay Watch is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit and will provide a receipt for your tax deductible donation

Questions? Please contact Leah Biery, Tampa Bay Watch Discovery Center Director, at <u>Ibiery@tampabaywatch.org</u> or (310) 429-8446 for more information.



THANK YOU!

No goods or services were provided for this contribution. Retain this letter for tax purposes. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION FOR TAMPA BAY WATCH, INC. (CH4736) MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE (800-435-7352) WITHIN THE STATE OR BY VISITING <u>WWW.FLORIDACONSUMERHELP.COM</u>. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.



tbwearthnight.org (727) 291-4103 Tampa Bay Watch is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit.